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Monday, March 15, 2004 - Continued 

Moved by Miller, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; 

Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

Karlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2003 - 2004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
403451 
407161 
408214 
408217 
409887 
410145 
410146 
410884 
410931 
410974 
411605 
411943 
411945 
411946 
411947 
412810 
412813 
412814 
413167 

XEROX CORPORATION 
METROCALL 
SBC 
SBC 
U S CELLULAR 
U S CELLULAR 
VELOCITY EXPRESS 
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM 
XEROX CORPORATION 
WALKER COMPANIES 
BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
YOUNG J D CO 
YOUNG J D CO 
DEE'S GRAPHIC SUPPLY 
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL INC 

2003 - 2004_ MANUAL MEETING 
411332 
412440 

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

<RD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS mal WA, 

Randi Miller, Chair 

OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 
OPERATING 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

STATE SALES TAXES 2/04 
EXCEPTION TAXES 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

172.00 
478.00 
200.40 

2,505.50 
29.30 

240.05 
13.13 
55.00 

625.22 
60.00 
37.20 

776.97 
77.86 

459.00 
459.00 
338.35 
145.03 

1,315.04 
413.00 

1,634.75 
4,500.00 


